2025

2024

2023

2017

2009

2004

2003

1990

1989

Tyler Horner

Tim Williams

Tyler Horner

Bronson Chapple

Jacob Garsez

Matt Miles

Ryson Mauricio

Josh Strom

Neil Emerson

Ryan Wilson

Pete Whisler

Keith Strange

Pete Whisler

OREGON TECH BASEBALL
POSTSEASON HONORS

Cascade Conference Player of the Year

Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year

Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
NAIA West Grouping Coach of the Year
NAIA West Grouping Player of the Year
Cascade Conference Player of the Year

Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year

Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year

Cascade Conference Player of the Year

Cascade Conference Coach of the Year

Timber-Prairie Athletic Conference Player of the Year

Timber-Prairie Athletic Conference Coach of the Year



