## OREGON TECH BASEBALL POSTSEASON HONORS

2025	Tyler Horner	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Tim Williams	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
2024	Tyler Horner	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Bronson Chapple	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
2023	Jacob Garsez	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
2017	Matt Miles	NAIA West Grouping Coach of the Year
2009	Ryson Mauricio	NAIA West Grouping Player of the Year Cascade Conference Player of the Year
	Josh Strom	Cascade Conference Pitcher of the Year
	Neil Emerson	Cascade Conference Newcomer of the Year
2004	Ryan Wilson	Cascade Conference Player of the Year
2003	Pete Whisler	Cascade Conference Coach of the Year
1990	Keith Strange	Timber-Prairie Athletic Conference Player of the Year
1989	Pete Whisler	Timber-Prairie Athletic Conference Coach of the Year